

WUAT.

YMCA of El Paso Miracle League of El Paso



Spring Basketball League

WIIAI:	THE TIMEA	- Milacie Leagi	ie nazkern	all led	ague	designed	ו נט	teatii Da	151C	Dazkerbai	ii SkiiiS di	ong with
	strategy, s _i	portsmanship,	teamwork	and	the	YMCA	core	values	of	caring,	honesty,	respect,
	responsibilit	y and faith . Pa	rticipants v	vill en	gage	in drills	and g	games th	roug	hout the	season.	

WHO: Boys and girls of all ages. Players will be divided into peer groups after registration

WHEN: Saturday mornings

The VMCA

May 5 through June 23 (7 weeks—skipping Memorial Day weekend May 26)

9:00 am-12:00 pm—after registration, players will be divided into groups that will meet for one hour

at either 9:00, 10:00, or 11:00am.

WHERE: First Church of the Nazarene, at the corner of Alabama and Gold

COST: \$25.00 per player Please make checks payable to YMCA of El Paso.

Fee includes seven weeks of basketball instruction, shirts, and end of camp recognition.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE IS AVAILABLE - NO ONE IS TURNED AWAY DUE TO AN INABILITY TO PAY AS LONG AS FUNDS ARE AVAILABLE

REGISTER: Register at the YMCA Metro Office located at 808 Montana by April 23.

YMCA Mission Statement

To put Christian principles into practice through programs that build healthy spirit, mind and body for all.

	<u>YMCA—Mi</u>	racle League Basket	<u>ball</u>	
Name	Grade	Birthday	Gender	School
Address				Zip
Parent/Guardian Name	Best (Contact Phone	E-Ma	ail
Diagnosis Walker Other		Special Needs or	Requirements	
Players Shirt Size: Youth S M L	XL	Adult S M L XL XXL	_ (pl	lease circle one)
Release of Liability/ Assumption of Risk: The activities indicated on this form, agree to in representatives and successors, and assigns the participant, name herein, arising out of, or illness. I also authorize the use of any phote El Paso publication.	ndemnify and hold and releases the s r, in any way conn	I harmless the YMCA of E ame from any and all liabi ected with the program or	il Paso, and the lity for any inju activity indicate	e First Church of the Nazarene, their ry or illness which may be suffered by ed and assumes the risk for such injury
I further agree to abide by all of the YMCA of	El Paso policies an	d procedures.		
Print Parent's Name:	Parent's	Signature:		Date:
DI FASE SI	GN WAIVE	RS ON THE FRO	ONT AND	BACK



The Miracle League of El Paso WAIVER



I hereby grant The Miracle League of El Paso, its affiliates, franchises, advertising and promotional agencies, and their agents, the irrevocable, unrestricted right to use, publish, display and distribute materials bearing my name, voice, likeness or any other identifiable representation of myself, my family members including my Miracle League player/child. These materials may appear in any form, style, color or medium, whatsoever (including, without limitation, photographs, video tapes, films, sound recordings, software, drawings, prints, broadcast, internet and electronic media.) I agree that all material containing any identifiable representation of me (including without limitation, all negatives, plates and masters of any photographs, files prints or tapes) shall be and remain the sole and exclusive property of the Miracle League Association. I hereby release and forever discharge the Miracle League Association from any and all liability and damages relating to the use of my name, voice, likeness, or any other identifiable representation of me. I hereby waive any right I may have to inspect or approve the finished materials or any part or element there of that incorporates my name, voice, likeness or any other identifiable representation of myself, my family including my Miracle League player/child. I have agreed to the above in consideration of the opportunity given to me by The Miracle League of El Paso to appear in these materials. I acknowledge that I fully read and understand this document and that I have had any questions regarding its effect or the meaning of its terms answered to my satisfaction. I certify that I am at least 18 years of age, unless this document is also signed by my parent or legal guardian.

Name of player	D/O/B
Minor's Signature of Parent or Guardian	
Name of Parent or Guardian (please print)	



Frequently Asked Questions

Will my child have to be there from 9:00am until 12:00am? No. After registration is completed on April 23rd, the players will be divided into groups based on age and a 1 hour program time starting at 9:00am, 10:00am, or 11:00am will be assigned to you.

Where do I register? The YMCA Metro Office is located at 808 Montana (79902), across the street from the First Baptist Church. Office Hours are from 8:00am-5:00pm, Monday –Friday. Online registration is in the works, but not available yet. Please make checks payable to YMCA of El Paso.

Is this league non-competitive or Challenger level? As it is the first time out, it will be operated as a non-competitive program. After a practice and drill period each Saturday, the players will be divided into teams for scrimmage.

Do I have to be a member of the YMCA to participate? We would love to have your family join the YMCA, but membership is not required for participation in this Basketball League. This league is open to all in the community.

More questions? Give us a call at 915.532.9622 and we will help you out!